Tesco Ireland 'has identified a fault' and recalled this product 3 years ago

Tesco Ireland 'has identified a fault' and recalled this product

If you have this in your home, return it immediately.

Tesco Ireland has recalled their crystal light up jewellery kit today after RMS International (UK) Ltd identified a fault with the product.

This fault affects the safety of the product while in the possession of children as the batteries can come out during play and are dangerous if swallowed.

The issue only affects items sold instore since August 2017.

The affected batch code is 221450-1 and can be located on the underside of the packaging.

If you have the item, Tesco urges that you stop using it immediately. You can return the affected product to Tesco where a full refund will be provided.

For more information, you can contact RMS International on Tel: 0161 7278182 or email complaints@rmsint.com.